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ALVI

Pictures

Cornice: Frame:

Tipo A e B: legno laccato color bronzo patinato. Type A and B: in wood lacquered bronze patinated colour.

Tipo C: in legno laccato color bronzo patinato e inserto centrale in Type C: in wood lacquered bronze patinated colour with central insert
cuoio con cuciture in contrasto. in hide and sewing in contrast.

Quadro: immagini come da riferimenti. Picture: images as per references.
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ALVI
Pictures

CORNICI / FRAMES

Cornice A/ Frame A Cornice B/ Frame B

FIGURE / PICTURES

cod. VF50406

Cornice C/Frame C

cod. VF50407

cod. VF50405
Figura 1 195x246 cm / Picture 1 195x246 cm

Figura 2 195x246 cm / Picture 2 195x246 cm

Figura 3 195x246 cm / Picture 3 195x246 cm
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195cm 195cm 195cm
[76.8"] [76.8"] [76.8"]
cod. VF50425 cod. VF50426
Figura 16 195x246 cm / Picture 16 195x246 cm Figura 17 195x246 cm / Picture 17 195x246 cm
e £
Oy Yo
NS N
195cm 195cm
[76.8"] [76.8"]
cod. VF50408 cod. VF50409 cod. VF50423
Figura 14 176x200 cm / Picture 14 176x200 cm

Figura 4 176x200 cm / Picture 4 176x200 cm

Figura 5176x200 cm / Picture 5 176x200 cm

200cm
[78.7"]

176 cm
[69.3"]

cod. VF50424
Figura 15 176x200 cm / Picture 15 176x200 cm

200cm
[78.7"]

176 cm
[69.3"]

Dimensioni espresse in cm se non diversamente indicato.

176 cm
[69.3"]

LAzienda si riserva il diritto di apportare modifiche ai modelli senza preawviso.

Tolleranza sulle misure indicate di +/- 2%.

200cm
[78.7"]

200cm
[78.7"]

Dimensions in centimeter if not differently indicated.
The Company reserves the right to change the models without any advance notice.

Tolerance on the given sizes +/- 2%.
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ALVI

Pictures
cod. VF50410 cod. VF50411
Figura 6 166x166 cm / Picture 6 166x166 cm Figura 7 166x166 cm / Picture 7 166x166 cm
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166 cm 166 cm
[65.4"] [65.4"]
cod. VF50412 cod. VF50413
Figura 9 136x166 cm / Picture 9 136x166 cm

Figura 8 136x166 cm / Picture 8 136x166 cm

166 cm
[65.4"]

166 cm
[65.4"]

136cm 136cm
[53.5"] [53.5"]
SPECCHI / MIRRORS
cod. VF50418 cod. VF50419 cod. VF50420
Specchio 195x246 cm / Mirror 195x246 cm Specchio 176x200 cm / Mirror 176x200 cm Specchio 166x166 cm / Mirror 166x166 cm
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166 cm
[65.4"]
176 cm
[69.3"]
195¢cm
[76.8"]
cod. VF50421 cod. VF50422
Specchio 136x166 cm / Mirror 136x166 cm Specchio 92x112 cm / Mirror 92x112 cm
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92 cm
[36.2"]
136cm
[53.5"]
rsamente indicato, Dimensions in centimeter if not differently indicated.
re modifiche ai modelli senza preawviso. The Company reserves th ht to change the models without any advance notice.
Tolerance on the given sizes +/- 2%.
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